Canisius College

Event 1 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of20 Finals Starts at 05:45 PM
1
2
3 Moldenhauer, Sarah E W6  TTSC-NI NT
4 Liebenow, Connor B M8 HAMB-NI NT
5 Foote, Bryce D M7 TWST-NI NT
6
7
8
Heat 2 of20 Finals Starts at 05:47 PM
1
2 Tynan, Caden D M10 RAYS-NI NT
3 Drullard, Violet O W11 TTSC-NI NT
4 Barniak, Lucas G M12 RAYS-NI NT
5 Scarpace, Milania G W11 TTSC-NI NT
6 Infantino, Jarrett N M10 TTSC-NI NT
7 Boheen, Clarissa, Clare K =~ W9  TTSC-NI NT
8
Heat 3 of 20 Finals Starts at 05:48 PM
1 Famiglietti, Jackson D M13 TTSC-NI NT
2 Kartychak, Clara A W8  TTSC-NI 1:21.77
3 Mertz, Charlotte S W8  TTSC-NI 1:15.92
4 Suwala, Mia G W8 HAMB-NI 1:06.25
5 Poch, Austin ] M8 HAMB-NI 1:09.61
6 Kartychak, Michael W M7  TTSC-NI 1:16.60
7 Drullard, Emma E W13 TTSC-NI NT
8 Barniak, Sophia N W12 RAYS-NI NT
Heat 4 of 20 Finals Starts at 05:49 PM
1 Spears, Declan] M8  RAYS-NI 1:02.28
2 Stratford, Mia G W7 TTSC-NI 1:00.62
3 Lewandowski, Whelan T M8 TWST-NI 57.20
4 Sengupta, Maya M W9  TTSC-NI 56.68
5 Spencer, Lucy E W7 TWST-NI 56.80
6 Adams, Caleb] M8 TWST-NI 59.78
7 Desantis, Wren M W7 TWST-NI 1:01.69
8 Drumey, Nia S W9 TWST-NI 1:04.90
Heat 5 o0f20 Finals Starts at05:51 PM
1 Michalowski, Lucas M M7  TTSC-NI 55.75
2 Pulka, Benji M M9 TWST-NI 52.50
3 Briggs, Delaney G W10 TigerSharks-NI 51.97
4 Woodley, Molly ] W10 TWST-NI 50.27
5 Sengupta, Mona C W11 TTSC-NI 50.45
6 Bryant, Collins M W8  TTSC-NI 52.29
7 Bauman, Maya L W8  TTSC-NI 53.80
8 Mahoney, Esme L W9  TWST-NI 56.34
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Heat 6 of 20 Finals Starts at 05:52 PM

1

N oo W

Heat

N O v N

Heat

N oo W

Heat

N oA W

Heat

N O oA W

Heat

N Ul A WN

Servoss, Joseph G M9  TigerSharks-NI
Hallanjaku, Jackson P M10 TWST-NI
Drumev, Moni S W12 TWST-NI
Said, Ayla E W11 HAMB-NI
Werner, Abby M W8 HAMB-NI
Miller, Frank E M8 TTSC-NI
Kibby, Khloe ] W11 TTSC-NI
Nardolillo, Hunter M M10 RAYS-NI
7 of 20 Finals Starts at 05:53 PM
Poch, Ethan T M9 HAMB-NI
Kennedy, Paddy R M12 TWST-NI
Wild, Anthony H M10 TTSC-NI
Hughes, Jase M M9 TWST-NI
Turnbull, Logan M M13 TTSC-NI
Blum, Evan C M12 HAMB-NI
Polito, Juliana A W11 HAMB-NI
Szyprowski, Sammy M W10 TTSC-NI
8 of 20 Finals Starts at 05:54 PM
Tomsic, Laila E W11 TTSC-NI
Martinez, Harlow R W9 HAMB-NI
Nudell, Audrey E W8  TTSC-NI
Sheaks, Natalie E W10 TTSC-NI
Lewandowski, Berkley C W11 TWST-NI
Lazarski, Sophia E W8 HAMB-NI
Frommert, Elliot M M10 TigerSharks-NI
Springer, Makena E W8 TWST-NI
9 of 20 Finals Starts at 05:55 PM
Seibold, Finnegan E M9 TWST-NI
Roehl, Ainsley G W8  TTSC-NI
Healy, Cameron W10 TWST-NI
Pauly, Emme M W12 TTSC-NI
Hoover, Alexis M W14 TWST-NI
Pendley, Agnes M W8  TTSC-NI
Mattison, Val K W8  TTSC-NI
Kleinschmidt, Jill K W9 HAMB-NI
10 of 20 Finals Starts at 05:56 PM
Werner, Anderson G M10 HAMB-NI
Sutherland, Eva M W12 TTSC-NI
Tynan, Ariella ] W10 RAYS-NI
Caccamise, Alex ] M13 TTSC-NI
Hufnagel, Derek M M11 TTSC-NI
Carter, Lexi K W11 TTSC-NI
Burns, Sofia | W13 TTSC-NI
Krieger, Joe R M9 TTSC-NI
11 of 20 Finals Starts at 05:57 PM
O'Sullivan, Allie N W9 TWST-NI
Cummings, Haley E W10 TWST-NI
Moran, Angelina C W12 TWST-NI
Kenney, Rowan M M13 TigerSharks-NI
Dewey, Emmy C W9  TTSC-NI
Cordia, Emilynne ] W11 HAMB-NI
Dickerson, Evie M W10 TTSC-NI
Krempa, Abby | W10 TTSC-NI

49.64
49.14
48.57
48.54
48.55
48.86
49.54
50.21

48.47
47.11
45.44
45.11
45.25
45.85
47.31
48.52

44.46
44.11
43.99
43.74
43.74
44.04
44.14
44.84

43.58
42.72
42.59
41.92
42.11
42.70
43.32
43.69

41.60
41.40
39.48
39.24
39.46
40.46
41.44
41.76

38.75
38.26
37.71
37.36
37.40
38.05
38.38
38.87



Canisius College

Heat 12 Finals (#1 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)

1
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Bronson, Nora E W10 TTSC-NI
Adams, Jackie R W11 TTSC-NI
Pawelek, Lilah K W12 TTSC-NI
Mikac, Brynn A W12 HAMB-NI
Cammarata, Jesse S M10 TigerSharks-NI
Wild, Gabby M W13 TTSC-NI
0'Connor, Maggie R W12 TWST-NI
Seibold, Sullivan | M9 TWST-NI

13 of 20 Finals Starts at 05:59 PM
Fistola, Kaylin M W11 TWST-NI
Adams, Ellie H W13 TWST-NI
Matesic, Evan W M12 TTSC-NI
Vester, Penny A W13 TTSC-NI
Tynan, Collin D M12 RAYS-NI
Forpahl, Kaitlyn E W12 TTSC-NI
Becker, Morgan E W12 TWST-NI
Hayes, Madison P W12 TTSC-NI

14 of 20 Finals Starts at 06:00 PM
Lyons, Josie M W11 TTSC-NI
Sinatra, Jayce R M13 TTSC-NI
Alderson, Bianca A W11 TTSC-NI
Taylor, Will ] M14 TTSC-NI
Pawelek, Lannen E M15 TTSC-NI
Tofflemire, Abigail | W14 TigerSharks-NI
Egyhazy, Abby Y W11 TWST-NI
Culliton, Lucy C W13 TigerSharks-NI
150f20 Finals Starts at 06:01 PM
Craig, Erin M W12 HAMB-NI
Balcom, Charlotte R W12 TTSC-NI
Sauer, Mia W15 HAMB-NI
Baginski, Natasha H W14 RAYS-NI
Pawelczyk, Maria R W17 TTSC-NI
Szaflarski, Kylie A W14 TTSC-NI
Cammarata, Addie M W14 TigerSharks-NI
Bibler, Henry F M12 TigerSharks-NI
16 of 20 Finals Starts at 06:02 PM
Pawelczyk, Ella C W14 TTSC-NI
Mitrovits, Benjamin P M12 TigerSharks-NI
Antonucci, Tyler ] M12 HAMB-NI
Marcyan, Reese ] W13 TTSC-NI
Morrissey, Erin E W16 TTSC-NI
Cwiklinski, Matt ] M13 TTSC-NI
Hufnagel, Megan K W12 TTSC-NI
Homish, Ellie A W12 TTSC-NI

17 of 20 Finals Starts at 06:03 PM
Haacker, Juliana ] W15 TTSC-NI
Wagner, Emma C W15 TTSC-NI
Castelo Barnum, LucasO M16 TTSC-NI
Scarpace, Maddie G W14 TTSC-NI
Pendley, Lucy ] W13 TTSC-NI
Voelker, Kali L W11 TTSC-NI
D'Avirro, Noah M M13 TTSC-NI
Masker, Emily G W12 TTSC-NI

36.41
35.77
35.57
35.25
35.47
35.76
35.89
36.62

34.72
34.25
34.09
33.86
34.02
34.24
34.59
35.23

33.67
32.84
32.55
32.15
32.38
32.65
33.61
33.76

31.76
31.56
30.83
30.60
30.63
31.44
31.60
32.00

30.51
30.17
30.10
29.85
29.97
30.11
30.35
30.57

29.65
29.54
29.34
29.27
29.32
29.53
29.57
29.82
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Heat 18 of 20 Finals Starts at 06:04 PM

1

N oA W

Heat

N O voAs N

Heat

@ N U AW N

Leonard, Olivia T
Lyons, James ]

Nichols, Christian C
Balcom, Lucy W
Riehler, Ava E
Landow, Kayci L

List, Matthew D
Malkiewicz, Heather K

w14
M13
M14
w16
w16
W13
M15
W15

TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TWST-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
EAST-NI
TWST-NI
TTSC-NI

19 of 20 Finals Starts at 06:05 PM

Osterstrom, Lily
Carter, Max [

Hart, Lauren E
Roberts, Meredith |
Gasiewicz, Abigail E
Szyprowski, Abby L
Cabin, Julia P
Nudell, Lucy G

W14
M13
W15
W15
w13
W16
w13
W13

TigerSharks-NI
TTSC-NI
TigerSharks-NI
TTSC-NI
HAMB-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI

20 0of 20 Finals Starts at 06:05 PM

Cwiklinski, Emma J
Powers, Jack N
Pauly, Ava M
Schuler, Alex M
Nebrich, Ryan E
Glor, Paige R

Reif, Rydell A
Rejewski, Bri R

W15
M16
w18
M16
M20
w17
W16
W15

TTSC-NI
TigerSharks-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TigerSharks-NI
TTSC-NI

Event 2 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke

29.16
28.66
28.17
28.10
28.16
28.21
28.95
29.25

27.94
27.64
27.19
26.63
27.05
27.44
27.80
28.03

26.45
26.34
25.12
23.73
23.99
25.40
26.34
26.45

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f11 Finals Starts at 06:06 PM
1
2
3 Adams, Caleb] M8 TWST-NI NT
4 Tynan, Ariella ] W10 RAYS-NI NT
5 Cabin, Vivienne L W9  TTSC-NI NT
6
7
8
Heat 2 of 11 Finals Starts at 06:08 PM
1 Lewandowski, Berkley C W11 TWST-NI NT
2 Drullard, Lucie P W13 TTSC-NI NT
3 Kartychak, Michael W M7  TTSC-NI 2:41.22
4 Yakovac, Hudson T M9 TWST-NI 2:20.86
5 Kartychak, Clara A W8  TTSC-NI 2:22.34
6 Neal, Duke H M14 TTSC-NI NT
7  Barniak, Sophia N W12 RAYS-NI NT
8 Welsch, Josie O W10 TTSC-NI NT



Canisius College

Heat 3 Finals (#2 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke)

1

N oo wN

Heat
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Heat
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Lewandowski, Whelan T M8 TWST-NI
Hughes, Jase M M9 TWST-NI
Spencer, Lucy E W7 TWST-NI
Szyprowski, Sammy M W10 TTSC-NI
Widman, Mara R W8 TWST-NI
Ardenski, Estelle M W10 TWST-NI
Said, Ayla E W11 HAMB-NI
Castelletti, Grace G W9  TTSC-NI
4 of 11 Finals Startsat 06:15PM
Sengupta, Mona C W11 TTSC-NI
Wintringer, Andrew C M13 TWST-NI
Castelletti, Izabelle V W11 TTSC-NI
Pendley, Agnes M W8  TTSC-NI
Sutherland, Eva M W12 TTSC-NI
Seibold, Sullivan J M9 TWST-NI
Ungaro, Roman F M11 TWST-NI
Healy, Cameron W10 TWST-NI
50f11 Finals Startsat06:17 PM
Caccamise, Alex ] M13 TTSC-NI
Wild, Gabby M W13 TTSC-NI
Dickerson, Evie M W10 TTSC-NI
Seibold, Gryffin M W11 TWST-NI
Alderson, Bianca A W11 TTSC-NI
Welsch, Josie O W10 TTSC-NI
Martinez, Harlow R W9 HAMB-NI
Kenney, Rowan M M13 TigerSharks-NI
6 of 11 Finals Starts at 06:20 PM
Pawelek, Lilah K W12 TTSC-NI
Bovanizer, Ella R W14 TTSC-NI
Bibler, Henry F M12 TigerSharks-NI
Pawelczyk, Maria R W17 TTSC-NI
Szyprowski, Abby L W16 TTSC-NI
Michalowski, Tessa M W12 TTSC-NI
Culliton, Lucy C W13 TigerSharks-NI
Adams, Jackie R W11 TTSC-NI
7 of 11 Finals Starts at 06:22 PM
Egyhazy, Abby Y W11 TWST-NI
King, Isaac N M13 TTSC-NI
Pawelczyk, Ella C W14 TTSC-NI
Liebenow, Evan M M13 HAMB-NI
Pawelek, Lannen E M15 TTSC-NI
D'Avirro, Noah M M13 TTSC-NI
Vezina, Evelyn W14 TigerSharks-NI
Antonucci, Tyler ] M12 HAMB-NI
8 0of 11 Finals Starts at 06:24 PM
Scarpace, Maddie G W14 TTSC-NI
Baginski, Natasha H W14 RAYS-NI
Gasiewicz, Abigail E W13 HAMB-NI
Szaflarski, Kylie A W14 TTSC-NI
Baker, Cate M W14 TWST-NI
Hart, Lauren E W15 TigerSharks-NI
Landow, Kayci L W13 EAST-NI

Pendley, Lucy ] w13

TTSC-NI

2:10.14
2:09.21
2:04.56
2:02.58
2:03.70
2:08.55
2:09.54
2:14.35

1:52.92
1:49.54
1:48.66
1:45.37
1:48.08
1:49.22
1:52.90
1:58.20

1:42.36
1:41.79
1:38.62
1:31.92
1:34.86
1:38.65
1:41.86
1:44.91

1:27.73
1:26.86
1:23.65
1:20.35
1:22.36
1:26.21
1:27.41
1:28.10

1:19.70
1:18.77
1:18.41
1:17.70
1:18.36
1:18.53
1:19.04
1:20.10

1:16.80
1:14.81
1:13.17
1:11.88
1:12.63
1:14.13
1:16.68
1:17.05
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Heat 9 of 11 Finals Starts at 06:26 PM

1 Balcom, Lucy W W16 TTSC-NI 1:10.04
2 Roberts, Harrison F M17 TTSC-NI 1:08.86
3 Reif, Rydell A W16 TigerSharks-NI 1:08.26
4 Kirchberger, Addison M W14 TWST-NI 1:07.89
5 Powers, Jack N M16 TigerSharks-NI 1:08.14
6  Kirchberger, Jacob D M13 TWST-NI 1:08.46
7  Skrzypczyk, Emily A W16 TWST-NI 1:09.21
8 Miller, Emery S W13 TWST-NI 1:10.25

Heat 10 0of11 Finals Startsat 06:28 PM
1 George, Roane E W15 TTSC-NI 1:07.38
2 Scibetta, Maddy C W17 TTSC-NI 1:05.31
3 Riehler, AvaE W16 TTSC-NI 1:04.98
4 Rejewski, Bri R W15 TTSC-NI 1:04.75
5 Glor, Paige R W17 TTSC-NI 1:04.77
6 Roberts, Meredith | W15 TTSC-NI 1:05.15
7  Miller, Gavin ] M14 TTSC-NI 1:05.87
8 Malkiewicz, Heather K W15 TTSC-NI 1:07.51

Heat 11o0f11 Finals Startsat 06:29 PM
1 Glor, Peyton E W17 TTSC-NI 1:03.60
2 Boyle, WillR M17 TTSC-NI 1:02.78
3 Voit, Nicholas M15 TigerSharks-NI 1:02.17
4 Schuler, Alex M M16 TTSC-NI 55.60
5 Nebrich, Ryan E M20 TTSC-NI 59.03
6 Parkes, Erik G M17 TTSC-NI 1:02.77
7  Marcyan, Chloe M W16 TTSC-NI 1:02.89
8 Clouser, Kerrington D W15 TTSC-NI 1:03.68

Event 3 Mixed 200 Yard Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat06:31 PM
1
2 Bibler, Henry F M12 TigerSharks-NI NT
3 Duff, Kelsey E W13 TWST-NI NT
4 Nichols, Christian C M14 TWST-NI NT
5 Cwiklinski, Matt | M13 TTSC-NI NT
6  Egyhazy, Olivia Y W13 TWST-NI NT
7  Welsch, Josie O W10 TTSC-NI NT
8

Heat 2 of2 Finals Starts at 06:34 PM
1 Sajdak, Sydney R W16 HAMB-NI 3:34.19
2 Baker, Cate M W14 TWST-NI 2:51.48
3 Reif, Rydell A W16 TigerSharks-NI 2:44.32
4 Voit, Nicholas M15 TigerSharks-NI 2:13.26
5 Cwiklinski, Emma ] W15 TTSC-NI 2:33.49
6  Noecker, Sophia E W17 TWST-NI 2:51.12
7  Wangelin, Hannah M W11 TWST-NI 3:23.24
8 Jordan, Kennedy M W15 HAMB-NI NT



Canisius College

Event 4 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke

Lane Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Heat 10f10 Finals Starts at 06:38 PM

1

2

3 Miller, Aurora G

4 Castelletti, Grace G
5 Mattison, Val K

6

7

8

w8
w9
w8

Heat 2 of 10 Finals Starts at 06

1 Boheen, Clarissa, Clare K
Seibold, Finnegan E
Woodley, Molly |

Welsch, Josie O

Adams, Cody N

Tynan, Caden D

N oS W

Drumeyv, Nia S
8 Mahoney, Esme L

w9
M9
W10
W10
M10
M10
w9
w9

Heat 3 of 10 Finals Starts at 06

1 Hufnagel, Derek M
Forpahl, Kaitlyn E
Kenney, Rowan M
Springer, Makena E
Drullard, Lucie P
D'Avirro, Noah M

Ungaro, Roman F

N oA W

8 Mampe, Ben]

M11
w12
M13
w8
W13
M13
M11
M11

TWST-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI

140 PM
TTSC-NI

TWST-NI
TWST-NI
TTSC-NI
TWST-NI
RAYS-NI
TWST-NI
TWST-NI
142 PM
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TigerSharks-NI
TWST-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TWST-NI
TWST-NI

Heat 4 of 10 Finals Starts at 06:45 PM

1 Kibby, Khloe]
Adams, Ellie H
Ardenski, Estelle M
Yakovac, Hudson T
Healy, Cameron
Sengupta, Maya M

N O v N

Lyons, Josie M
8 Cummings, Haley E

W11
W13
W10
M9
W10
w9
wi1
w10

TTSC-NI
TWST-NI
TWST-NI
TWST-NI
TWST-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TWST-NI

Heat 5o0f10 Finals Starts at 06:48 PM

1 Burns, Sofial

Wild, Anthony H
Castelletti, [zabelle V
Miller, Gavin ]
Fistola, Kaylin M
Miller, Declan ]

Li, Jeffrey W
Drumev, Moni S

N U AW N

W13
M10
W11
M14
W11
M11
M9
w12z

TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TWST-NI
TWST-NI
TTSC-NI
TWST-NI

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
3:03.01
NT
NT
NT
NT

2:17.90
2:10.33
2:09.11
2:01.75
2:05.44
2:09.18
2:12.06
2:27.52

1:59.03
1:54.37
1:52.75
1:47.44
1:49.17
1:53.08
1:55.64
2:00.71
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Heat 6 of 10 Finals Starts at 06:51 PM

1

N oo W

Heat
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Heat

N oo W

Heat

N oA W

Heat

O N O U WwWN

Hayes, Madison P W12 TTSC-NI
Wintringer, Andrew C M13 TWST-NI
Tynan, Collin D M12 RAYS-NI
Jordan, Kennedy M W15 HAMB-NI
Mikac, Brynn A W12 HAMB-NI
Bronson, Nora E W10 TTSC-NI
Michalowski, Tessa M W12 TTSC-NI
Krieger, Joe R M9  TTSC-NI

7 of 10 Finals Starts at 06:53 PM
Cammarata, Addie M W14 TigerSharks-NI
Famiglietti, Jackson D M13 TTSC-NI
Mitrovits, Benjamin P M12 TigerSharks-NI
Hufnagel, Megan K W12 TTSC-NI
Miller, Emery S W13 TWST-NI
Voelker, Kali L W11 TTSC-NI
Tofflemire, Abigail | W14 TigerSharks-NI
Balcom, Charlotte R W12 TTSC-NI

8 0of 10 Finals Starts at 06:55 PM
Cwiklinski, Matt ] M13 TTSC-NI
Bovanizer, Lily E W16 TTSC-NI
Osterstrom, Lily W14 TigerSharks-NI
Nudell, Lucy G W13 TTSC-NI

List, Matthew D M15 TWST-NI
Lyons, James ] M13 TTSC-NI
Marcyan, Reese | W13 TTSC-NI
Vezina, Evelyn W14 TigerSharks-NI
9 of 10 Finals Starts at 06:56 PM
Mahoney, Claire E W13 TWST-NI
Kirchberger, Jacob D M13 TWST-NI
Homish, Ellie A W12 TTSC-NI
Parkes, Erik G M17 TTSC-NI
Wagner, Emma C W15 TTSC-NI
Kirchberger, Addison M W14 TWST-NI
Balcom, Lucy W W16 TTSC-NI
George, Roane E W15 TTSC-NI

10 0of 10 Finals Starts at 06:58 PM
Carter, Max [ M13 TTSC-NI
Malkiewicz, Heather K W15 TTSC-NI
Clouser, Kerrington D W15 TTSC-NI
Pauly, Ava M W18 TTSC-NI

Neal, Duke H M14 TTSC-NI
Haacker, Juliana J W15 TTSC-NI

Voit, Nicholas M15 TigerSharks-NI
Gilmartin, Finn T M18 TWST-NI

1:45.08
1:42.91
1:40.71
1:39.26
1:39.71
1:42.31
1:44.03
1:45.33

1:36.89
1:32.88
1:31.38
1:29.01
1:30.88
1:32.73
1:36.07
1:38.21

1:27.30
1:26.12
1:24.88
1:20.50
1:23.26
1:25.40
1:26.32
1:27.53

1:19.15
1:19.06
1:16.64
1:15.94
1:16.59
1:17.33
1:19.11
1:20.44

1:14.44
1:11.94
1:10.23
1:05.90
1:07.57
1:11.75
1:12.06
1:15.21
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. Heat 2 of14 Finals Startsat07:16 PM
Event 5 Mixed 200 Yard IM 1 Welsch, josie O W10 TTSC-NI
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Mampe, Ben | M11 TWST-NI
Heat 1 of4 Finals Startsat07:00 PM 3 Polito, Juliana A W11 HAMB-NI
1 Widman, Mara R w8 TWST-NI NT 4 Barniak, Lucas G M12 RAYS-NI
2 Hughes, Jase M M9 TWST-NI NT 5 Cummings, Lucas R M12 TWST-NI
3 Kennedy, Paddy R M12 TWST-NI NT _ 6 Ungaro, Roman F M11 TWST-NI
4 O'Sullivan, Allie N W9  TWST-NI 3:5957 7 Tynan, Ariella] W10 RAYS-NI
5 0'Connor, Maggie R W12 TWST-NI NT 8 Boheen, Clarissa, Clare K~ W9  TTSC-NI
6 Li Jeffrey W M9 TISCNI NT'—— | Heat 30f14 Finals Startsat07:17 PM
7  Nudell, Audrey E W8  TTSC-NI NT _ 1 Taylor, Will] M14 TTSC-NI
8 Miller, Aurora G W8 TWST-NI NT 2 Poch, Austin M8 HAMB-NI
Heat 2 of4 Finals Starts at07:04 PM 3 Mertz, Charlotte S W8 TTSC-NI
1 Dewey, Emmy C W9  TTSCNI 33283 4 Pulka, Benji M M9 TWST-NI
2 Forpahl, Kaitlyn E W12 TTSC-NI 32055 5 Michalowski, Lucas M M7  TTSC-NI
3 Tofflemire, Abigail ] W14 TigerSharks-NI 3:03.14 6 Suwala, Mia G W8 HAMB-NI
4 Egyhazy, Abby Y Wil TWST-NI L — 7 List, Matthew D M15 TWST-NI
5 Bovanizer, Lily E W16 TTSC-NI 25916 8 Matesic, Evan W M12 TTSC-NI
6 Michalowski, TessaM W12 TTSC-NI 31139 | Heat 40f14 Finals Startsat07:19 PM
7 Lyons, James] M13  TTSC-NI 32653 1 Adams, Caleb] M8 TWSTNI
8 Yakovac, Hudson T M9 TWST-NI 35136 2 Drullard, Violet O W11 TTSC-NI
Heat 3 of4 Finals Startsat 07:08 PM 3 Servoss, Joseph G M9  TigerSharks-NI
1 Culliton, Lucy C W13 TigerSharks-NI 25433 4 Lewandowski, Berkley C W11 TWST-NI
2 Baginski, Natasha H W14 RAYS-NI 2:47.08 5 Lewandowski, Whelan T M8 TWST-NI
3 Landow, Kayci L W13 EAST-NI 3978 6 Stratford, Mia G W7  TTSCNI
4  Egyhazy, Olivia Y W13 TWSTNI 3715 7  Szyprowski,SammyM W10 TTSC-NI
5  Szyprowski, Abby L W16 TTSC-NI 2:3865 8 Kartychak, Clara A W8  TTSC-NI
6 Bovanizer, EllaR Wi4 TISC-NI 24546 Heat 5of14 Finals Startsat07:21 PM
7  Szaflarski, Kylie A W14 TTSC-NI 2:5149 1 Desantis, Wren M W7 TWST-NI
8 Drullard, Lucie P W13 TTSC-NI 2:5554 2 Said, AylaE W11 HAMB-NI
Heat 4 of4 Finals Startsat07:12 PM 3 Spencer, Lucy E W7 TWST-NI
1 Cabin, Julia P W13 TTSC-NI 2:2919 _ 4 Miller, Frank E M8  TTSC-NI
2 Riehler, Ava E W16 TTSCNI 22550 5 Woodley, Molly ] W10 TWST-NI
3 Cwiklinski, Emma ] W15 TTSC-NI 2:23.57 ____ 6 Mattison, Val K W8 TTSC-NI
4 Schuler, Alex M M16 TTSC-NI 21037 7  Hallanjaku, Jackson P M10 TWST-NI
5 Powers, Jack N M16 TigerSharks-NI 2:14.72 8 Turnbull, Logan M M13 TTSC-NI
6 Parkes, Erik G M17 TISC-NI 22421 | Heat 60f14 Finals Startsat07:23 PM
7  Noecker, Sophia E W17 TWST-NI 2:2563 1 Blum, Evan C M12 HAMB-NI
8 Morrissey, Erin E W16 TTSC-NI 2:3612 2 Werner, Abby M W8 HAMB-NI
Event 6 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke 3 Se?gupta, Maya M W9 T_TSCENI
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 4 B”Egs' Del.aney. G W10 Tigersharke-N
Heat 1o0f14 Finals Startsat07:15 PM Z ﬁ:;zsecrh:;j;];gfc l\\//[\1190 :2&2:2;
1 Moldenhauer, Sarah E W6  TTSC-NI NT '
2 Foote, Bryce D M7 TWSTNI Nt 7 Roehl, Ainsley G W8  TTSC-NI
3 Bryant, Collins M W8  TTSCNI NT 8 Sheaks, Natalie E W10 TTSC-NI
4 Liebenow, Connor B M8  HAMB-NI NT Heat 7 of 14 Finals Starts at 07:25PM
5 Spears, Declan | M8  RAYS-NI NT 1 Pendley, Agnes M W8 TTSC-NI
6 Bauman, Maya L W8  TTSC-NI NT _ 2 LiJeffrey W M9 TISCNI
7 Kartychak, Michael W M7 TTSCNI NT 3 Nardolillo, Hunter M M10 RAYS-NI
8 4 Sengupta, Mona C W11 TTSC-NI
5 Tomsic, Laila E W11 TTSC-NI
6  Frommert, Elliot M M10 TigerSharks-NI
7  Nudell, Audrey E W8  TTSC-NI
8 Poch, Ethan T M9 HAMB-NI

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
1:32.71
1:18.52
1:10.50
1:18.25
1:21.47

NT

NT

1:05.95
1:03.66
1:02.06
1:01.59
1:01.83
1:02.23
1:04.64
1:07.95

1:00.61
58.99
56.60
56.26
56.57
56.78

1:00.34

1:01.04

55.56
55.24
54.69
52.28
52.47
55.15
55.28
55.66

51.71
51.12
50.57
49.36
50.23
50.61
51.60
52.11



Canisius College

Heat 8 Finals (#6 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke)

1

N oA W

Heat

N O oA W

Heat

N oo W

Heat

N oA W

Heat

N O voAs N

Heat

N O U AW N

Vester, Penny A
Moran, Angelina C
Hufnagel, Derek M
Martinez, Harlow R
Burns, Sofia |
Lazarski, Sophia E
Krieger, Joe R
Cordia, Emilynne ]

w13
w12
M11
w9
W13
w8
M9
W11

TTSC-NI
TWST-NI
TTSC-NI
HAMB-NI
TTSC-NI
HAMB-NI
TTSC-NI
HAMB-NI

9 of 14 Finals Starts at 07:28 PM

Cammarata, Jesse S
Welsch, Josie O
Fistola, Kaylin M
Drullard, Emma E
Dickerson, Evie M
Carter, Lexi K
Wild, Gabby M
Seibold, Gryffin M

M10
W10
Wil
w13
W10
wi1
w13
W11

TigerSharks-NI
TTSC-NI
TWST-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TWST-NI

10 of 14 Finals Starts at 07:29 PM

Sinatra, Jayce R
Sauer, Mia

Bibler, Henry F
Alderson, Bianca A
Lyons, Josie M
Bronson, Nora E
Krempa, Abby |
Caccamise, Alex ]

M13
W15
M12
W11
W11
W10
W10
M13

TTSC-NI
HAMB-NI
TigerSharks-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI

11 of 14 Finals Starts at 07:30 PM

Mitrovits, Benjamin P
Becker, Morgan E
Hayes, Madison P
Craig, Erin M
Cammarata, Addie M

Castelo Barnum, Lucas O

Adams, Jackie R
Pawelek, Lilah K

M12
w12
w12
w12
W14
M16
W11
W12

TigerSharks-NI
TWST-NI
TTSC-NI
HAMB-NI
TigerSharks-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI

12 of 14 Finals Starts at 07:32 PM

Masker, Emily G
Wangelin, Hannah M
Liebenow, Evan M
Hart, Lauren E
Vezina, Evelyn
Leonard, Olivia T
Pawelek, Lannen E

King, Isaac N

W12
Wi1
M13
W15
w14
W14
M15
M13

TTSC-NI
TWST-NI
HAMB-NI
TigerSharks-NI
TigerSharks-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI

13 of 14 Finals Starts at 07:33 PM

Haacker, Juliana ]
Hufnagel, Megan K
George, Roane E
Voelker, Kali L
Roberts, Harrison F
Morrissey, Erin E

Kirchberger, Addison M

Pauly, Ava M

W15
W12
W15
W11
M17
W16
W14
w18

TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TTSC-NI
TWST-NI
TTSC-NI

48.14
47.80
47.23
46.10
46.95
47.45
47.95
48.26

44.07
43.78
43.32
42.93
43.32
43.48
43.85
44.68

42.62
42.35
41.65
40.36
40.39
42.13
42.43
42.87

38.88
38.62
38.07
37.45
37.50
38.28
38.79
39.92

36.16
35.72
35.55
35.31
35.41
35.68
36.03
36.34

34.71
34.17
33.05
32.65
32.66
33.24
34.50
35.19
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Heat 14 of 14 Finals Starts at 07:34 PM

1 Reif, Rydell A W16 TigerSharks-NI
2 Roberts, Meredith ] W15 TTSC-NI
3 Glor, Peyton E W17 TTSC-NI
4 Gilmartin, Finn T M18 TWST-NI
5 Noecker, Sophia E W17 TWST-NI
6  Voit, Nicholas M15 TigerSharks-NI
7  Glor, Paige R W17 TTSC-NI
8 Powers, Jack N M16 TigerSharks-NI

Event 7 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle

31.36
30.80
29.98
25.81
29.45
30.51
31.33
31.73

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Finals Startsat07:35PM
1 Lazarski, Sophia E W8 HAMB-NI NT
2 Kleinschmidyt, Jill K W9 HAMB-NI NT
3 Seibold, Finnegan E M9 TWST-NI NT
4  Cabin, Vivienne L W9  TTSC-NI NT
5 Seibold, Sullivan J M9 TWST-NI NT
6 Drumev, Nia S W9 TWST-NI NT
7 Widman, Mara R W8 TWST-NI NT
8 Miller, Aurora G W8 TWST-NI NT
Heat 2 of10 Finals Startsat 07:39 PM
1 Frommert, Elliot M M10 TigerSharks-NI NT
2 Tynan, Caden D M10 RAYS-NI NT
3 Cordia, Emilynne ] W11 HAMB-NI NT
4 Mikac, Brynn A W12 HAMB-NI NT
5 Mampe, Ben] M11 TWST-NI NT
6 Infantino, Jarrett N M10 TTSC-NI NT
7  Ardenski, Estelle M W10 TWST-NI NT
8 Krempa, Abby ] W10 TTSC-NI NT
Heat 3 of 10 Finals Starts at 07:42 PM
1 O'Connor, Maggie R W12 TWST-NI NT
2 Drumev, Moni S W12 TWST-NI NT
3 Barniak, Sophia N W12 RAYS-NI NT
4  Sinatra, Jayce R M13 TTSC-NI NT
5 Kennedy, Paddy R M12 TWST-NI NT
6  Blum, Evan C M12 HAMB-NI NT
7  Moran, Angelina C W12 TWST-NI NT
8 Tynan, Collin D M12 RAYS-NI NT
Heat 4 of 10 Finals Starts at 07:45 PM
1 Kibby, Khloe] W11 TTSC-NI 4:05.80
2 Wintringer, Andrew C M13 TWST-NI 3:59.81
3 O'Sullivan, Allie N W9 TWST-NI 3:34.62
4 Kenney, Rowan M M13 TigerSharks-NI 3:21.19
5 Springer, Makena E w8 TWST-NI 3:29.85
6 Pendley, Agnes M W8  TTSC-NI 3:47.95
7  Sutherland, Eva M W12 TTSC-NI 4:01.36
8 Servoss, Joseph G M9  TigerSharks-NI 4:19.61



Canisius College

Heat 5 Finals (#7 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle)

1

N oA W

Heat

N O oA W

Heat

N oo W

Heat

N oA W

Heat

N O oA W

Heat

W N O Ul A WN

Cummings, Haley E W10 TWST-NI
Becker, Morgan E W12 TWST-NI
Adams, Cody N M10 TWST-NI
Cammarata, Jesse S M10 TigerSharks-NI
Miller, Declan | M11 TWST-NI
Adams, Ellie H W13 TWST-NI
Seibold, Gryffin M W11 TWST-NI
Pawelczyk, Ella C W14 TTSC-NI

6 of 10 Finals Starts at 07:53 PM
Balcom, Charlotte R W12 TTSC-NI
Culliton, Lucy C W13 TigerSharks-NI
Bibler, Henry F M12 TigerSharks-NI
Sajdak, Sydney R W16 HAMB-NI
Masker, Emily G W12 TTSC-NI
Jordan, Kennedy M W15 HAMB-NI
Craig, Erin M W12 HAMB-NI
Antonucci, Tyler ] M12 HAMB-NI

7 of 10 Finals Starts at 07:56 PM
Leonard, Olivia T W14 TTSC-NI
Homish, Ellie A W12 TTSC-NI
Pendley, Lucy | W13 TTSC-NI
Pawelczyk, Maria R W17 TTSC-NI
Egyhazy, Olivia Y W13 TWST-NI
Mitrovits, Benjamin P M12 TigerSharks-NI
Castelo Barnum, LucasO  M16 TTSC-NI
Vezina, Evelyn W14 TigerSharks-NI
8 0of 10 Finals Startsat 07:59 PM
Cammarata, Addie M W14 TigerSharks-NI
Miller, Gavin ] M14 TTSC-NI
Wagner, Emma C W15 TTSC-NI
Nichols, Christian C M14 TWST-NI
Mahoney, Claire E W13 TWST-NI
Skrzypczyk, Emily A W16 TWST-NI
Landow, Kayci L W13 EAST-NI

Duff, Kelsey E W13 TWST-NI

9 0of 10 Finals Starts at 08:02 PM
Nudell, Lucy G W13 TTSC-NI
Baker, Cate M W14 TWST-NI
Miller, Emery S W13 TWST-NI
Kirchberger, Jacob D M13 TWST-NI

Hart, Lauren E W15 TigerSharks-NI
Rejewski, Bri R W15 TTSC-NI
Osterstrom, Lily W14 TigerSharks-NI
Liebenow, Evan M M13 HAMB-NI

10 of 10 Finals Starts at 08:04 PM
Scibetta, Maddy C W17 TTSC-NI
Marcyan, Chloe M W16 TTSC-NI

Sly, Harrison E M19 TTSC-NI
Boyle, Will R M17 TTSC-NI
Nebrich, Ryan E M20 TTSC-NI
Roberts, Harrison F M17 TTSC-NI

Neal, Duke H M14 TTSC-NI

Glor, Peyton E W17 TTSC-NI
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3:19.15
3:03.44
2:58.15
2:54.08
2:56.63
3:01.19
3:06.62
3:19.89

2:46.81
2:42.43
2:36.37
2:34.05
2:34.13
2:38.69
2:43.89
2:48.81

2:33.37
2:30.58
2:25.68
2:24.40
2:25.63
2:26.01
2:30.85
2:33.56

2:21.87
2:20.49
2:18.93
2:17.98
2:18.90
2:19.17
2:21.16
2:22.68

2:15.42
2:13.96
2:12.95
2:11.00
2:11.02
2:13.50
2:14.75
2:16.41

2:06.04
1:59.79
1:57.71
1:53.26
1:56.48
1:57.78
1:59.88
2:06.53




